Positioner CMSH
TOC Bookmark
Positioner CMSH
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Positioner CMSH
Type codes
001 Series
CMSH Positioner CMSH
002 Design type
S Positioner, displacement/integrated angular position detection
SE Positioner, displacement/external angular position detection
003 Mechanical interface
V Prepared for sub-base
VDE1 VDI/VDE 3845
VDE2 VDI/VDE 3847-2
004 Function
D Double-acting
S Single-acting
SD Double-acting/single-acting, switchable
005 Safety position
None
A Exhaust
C Hold the last position
006 Housing material
AL Aluminium
007 Pneumatic connection
None
G14 G1/4
N14 1/4 NPT
008 Electrical connection
C1 Spring-loaded terminal
009 Connecting thread
M20 M20
N12 1/2 NPT
010 Bus protocol/activation
HA HART
011 I/O variant
None
V2 1AA, 1DE and 2DA
012 Pressure gauge connection
Without
V Prepared
Type codes
NEW
52023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioner CMSH
Peripherals overview CMSH-...-VDE1